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Dolly Bases
Heavy-duty all-welded dolly
fabricated with integral C-channel
welded to steel plate frame.
Non-marking wrap-around bumper.

Dollies are available in three styles:
Open, premium epoxy-coated solid
insert or stainless steel solid insert.
Inserts adhere to infection control
standards and function as solid
bottom shelves which eliminates the
additional wire shelf requirement.

Other Standard Sizes Available
on Request:
•  Depth: 21”
•  Widths: 42” and 54”

THP9448CH Open Dolly

THP9448NSCH
Closed Dolly with Stainless Insert

Stem Casters: For use with posts. Non-marking polyurethane.
SIZE
(inches)

5 x 1.25

WT.
(lbs.)

2

CAPACITY
(lbs.)

250

SWIVEL
Model #

5C

RIGID
Model #

5CR

SWIVEL W/BRAKE
Model #

5CB

Plate Casters: For use with dollies.
5” Casters: Non-marking polyurethane.
SIZE
(inches)

5 x 1.25

WT.
(lbs.)

2

CAPACITY
(lbs.)

250

SWIVEL
Model #

C5

RIGID
Model #

C5R

SWIVEL W/BRAKE
Model #

C5B

6” Casters: Premium ergonomic elastomere non-marking casters.
For heavy-duty transport.

Many other casters available to suit specialty applications

6 x 2 4 800 31-76XSR

SIZE

(inches)

WT.

(lbs.)

CAPACITY

(lbs.)

SWIVEL

Model #

31-76RXSR

4 - POSITION
DIRECTION LOCK
Model #

31-76FPXSR

RIGID

Model #

SWIVEL W/
BRAKE

31-76BXSR

Model #

Dolly Bases
DIMENSIONS
(inches)

18 x 36 

18 x 48

18 x 60

18 x 72 

24 x 36

24 x 48 

24 x 60

24 x 72 

WT.
(lbs.)

30

40

50

60

40

53

67

80

OPEN
Model #

THP9836CH

THP9848CH

THP9860CH

THP9872CH

THP9436CH

THP9448CH

THP9460CH

THP9472CH

SOLID EPOXY INSERT
Model #

THP9836NTCH

THP9848NTCH

THP9860NTCH

THP9872NTCH

THP9436NTCH

THP9448NTCH

THP9460NTCH

THP9472NTCH

SOLID STAINLESS INSERT
Model #

THP9836NSCH

THP9848NSCH

THP9860NSCH

THP9872NSCH

THP9436NSCH

THP9448NSCH

THP9460NSCH

THP9472NSCH

Donut Bumpers: For use with stem
casters. Non-marking polyurethane.

SIZE
(inches)

3.5

WT.
(lbs.)

.25

MODEL #

RDB325




