

Wire Solutions

1.800.551.0560 www.acart.ca info@acart.ca

Casters • Dolly Bases

Stem Casters: For use with posts. Non-marking polyurethane.

SIZE	WT.	CAPACITY	SWIVEL	RIGID	SWIVEL W/BRAKE
(inches)	(lbs.)	(lbs.)	Model #	Model #	Model #
5 x 1.25	2	250	5C	5CR	5CB





Plate Casters: For use with dollies. 5" Casters: Non-marking polyurethane.

SIZE	WT.	CAPACITY	SWIVEL	RIGID	SWIVEL W/BRAKE
(inches)	(lbs.)	(lbs.)	Model #	Model #	Model #
5 x 1.25	2	250	C5	C5R	C5B



6" Casters: Premium ergonomic elastomere non-marking casters. For heavy-duty transport.

SIZE	WT.	CAPACITY	SWIVEL	RIGID		4 - POSITION DIRECTION LOCK
(inches)	(lbs.)	(lbs.)	Model #	Model #	Model #	Model #
6 × 2	4	800	31-76XSR	31-76RXSR	31-76BXSR	31-76FPXSR

Many other casters available to suit specialty applications

RDB325

Donut Bumpers: For use with stem casters. Non-marking polyurethane.

SIZE	WT.	MODEL#	
(inches)	(lbs.)		
3.5	.25	RDB325	

THP9448NSCH

Closed Dolly with Stainless Insert



THP9448CH Open Dolly

Dolly Bases

DIMENSIONS	WT.	OPEN	SOLID EPOXY INSERT	SOLID STAINLESS INSERT
(inches)	(lbs.)	Model #	Model #	Model #
18 × 36	30	THP9836CH	THP9836NTCH	THP9836NSCH
18 x 48	40	THP9848CH	THP9848NTCH	THP9848NSCH
18 × 60	50	ТНР9860СН	THP9860NTCH	THP9860NSCH
18 x 72	60	THP9872CH	THP9872NTCH	THP9872NSCH
24 x 36	40	THP9436CH	THP9436NTCH	THP9436NSCH
24 x 48	53	THP9448CH	THP9448NTCH	THP9448NSCH
24 x 60	67	THP9460CH	THP9460NTCH	THP9460NSCH
24 x 72	80	THP9472CH	THP9472NTCH	THP9472NSCH

Dolly Bases

Heavy-duty all-welded dolly fabricated with integral C-channel welded to steel plate frame. Non-marking wrap-around bumper.

Dollies are available in three styles: Open, premium epoxy-coated solid insert or stainless steel solid insert. Inserts adhere to infection control standards and function as solid bottom shelves which eliminates the additional wire shelf requirement.

Other Standard Sizes Available on Request:

• Depth: 21"

• Widths: 42" and 54"